
|
Thal:a

Ca < 0.5

MaxHR < 161.5

RestBP < 157

Chol < 244
MaxHR < 156

MaxHR < 145.5

ChestPain:bc

Chol < 244 Sex < 0.5

Ca < 0.5

Slope < 1.5

Age < 52 Thal:b

ChestPain:a

Oldpeak < 1.1

RestECG < 1

No Yes
No

No
Yes

No

No No No Yes

Yes No No

No Yes

Yes Yes

Yes

5 10 15

0
.0

0
.1

0
.2

0
.3

0
.4

0
.5

0
.6

Tree Size

E
rr

o
r

Training
Cross−Validation
Test

|
Thal:a

Ca < 0.5

MaxHR < 161.5 ChestPain:bc

Ca < 0.5

No No

No Yes

Yes Yes


